L07000061690

(Re	equestor's Name)	
·	ldress)	
V		
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Ві	usiness Entity Name)	1
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	LS
		ļ
	<u> </u>	

Office Use Only



100103834781

06/08/07--01034--023 **160.00

COVER LETTER

	Registration Se Division of Co			
SUBJEC	r: BHP Er	nterprises, LLC	IC-12to Common	
		(Name of Limited	d Liability Company)	
The enclo	sed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are so	ubmitted for filing.	
Please ret	urn all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
Α	lyson Du\	/all		
	.•		Name of Person)	
St	trategic Fi	nancial Services		
		(Firm/Company)	
7	040 Hayv	enhurst Avenue		
			(Address)	
V	an Nuys,	CA. 91406		
		(City)	(State and Zip Code)	
For furthe	r information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Alyson	DuVall		at (_888)_845-08	327 (Ext: 1536)
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytimo	e Telephone Number)
Enclosed	is a check fo	or the following amount:		
\$125.00	0 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Add Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen Tallahassee, FL 323	tions Iter Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is	:
BUB Estate LLO	
BHP Enterprises, LLC	n 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limi	led Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
19616 Northwest 31st Avenue	19616 Northwest 31st Avenue
Miami, Florida 33056	Miami, Florida 33056
The name and the Florida street address of the Beryl Peterkin	registered agent are:
Name	
19616 Northwest 31st Ave	enue
-	dress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Miami	FL 33056
City, State,	1 111
Having been named as registered agent and to liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capaci statutes relating to the proper and complete p	accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as ty. I further agree to comply with the provisions of al erformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and istered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
suf ster	LUN AS 20
Registered Agent's Signa	iture (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2 2007 JUN -8 AMII: 51 SECRETARY OF STATE

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manag	ger	Name and Address:	
"MGRM" = Mar			
MGR		Beryl Peterkin	
		19616 Northwest 31st Avenue	
		Miami, Florida 33056	
****			****
	<u> </u>		
		-	
			
(Use attachment			
CLE V: Effective	sted, the date must be	date of filing:specific and cannot be more than five l	. (OPTIONAL) business days [
CLE V: Effective	sted, the date must be ate of filing.)	date of filing:specific and cannot be more than five l	. (OPTIONAL) business days p
CLE V: Effective effective date is list days after the d	sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: 	specific and cannot be more than five l	business days
CLE V: Effective effective date is list days after the d	sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: 	specific and cannot be more than five l	business days
CLE V: Effective effective date is list days after the d	sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sections)	ror an authorized representative of a member tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjur	business days <u>···</u> r.
CLE V: Effective effective date is list days after the d	GNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constituted that the facts stated here.)	specific and cannot be more than five leading to an authorized representative of a member tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjurerein are true.)	business days <u>···</u> r.
CLE V: Effective effective date is list days after the d	GNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constituted that the facts stated here.)	specific and cannot be more than five leading to an authorized representative of a member tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjurerein are true.)	business days
CLE V: Effective effective date is list days after the d	GNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constituted that the facts stated here.)	ror an authorized representative of a member tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjur	business days <u>·</u> r.

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2